
1 ILEEEPY

2 ALESSTY EPILEE H3  22 22

3 EAAEGHU LYSATES 9F  86 108

4 JNBENUE AGHA 8L  30 138

5 EKATSIZ JEUNE 10B 34 172

6 ADCEIOM ATIEKES 3C  54 226

7 BNOEE[Z MADICOLE 6B  72 298

8 RARNOSU OBtENEZ 2I  98 396

9 AQPENSU RATURONS J7  62 458

10 ECRFERT PAQUONS 12F 48 506

11 ETIIIRV REFRACTE O4  64 570

12 LNIIMOO TREVIRE 11I 31 601

13 LHIIRIX JOMON B10 26 627

14 ELIIRTU HELIX L1  42 669

15 ELBGOSU TUILIER 1C  77 746

16 DMFNITU BUGLOSSE 14D 65 811

17 ANFDVMT QUOI H12 33 844

18 WDMTVA[ FAX 5J  30 874

19 DMTNV[ WAD A8  53 927

DENiM C9  26 953

Coup
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